Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Raghuleela Builders Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 045

num :

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

éP_—ZOZl; List of Creditors as on: 18-02-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

14667804295

14667804295

62.11

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10

9260688343

10

6701212586

28.38

2559475757

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

20

76852175

20

1130166

0.00

75722009

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1404344594

1001357146

4.24

402987448

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

38

1579603861

38

1234980059

5.23

306456555

38167248

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

40623453

27029916721

8075079

23614559331

0.03

32548374

741992377

2673365014

Annexure 9
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-18 17:03:42-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.pdf
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