Name of the Corporate Debtor: Raghuleela Builders Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04-10-2021; List of Creditors as on: 18-02-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	14667804295	4	14667804295	62.11	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	10	9260688343	10	6701212586	28.38	0	0	2559475757	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	20	76852175	20	1130166	0.00	0	0	75722009	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	1404344594	3	1001357146	4.24	0	402987448	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	38	1579603861	38	1234980059	5.23	0	306456555	38167248	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	7	40623453	7	8075079	0.03	0	32548374	0	Annexure 9
Total		82	27029916721	82	23614559331	100.00	0	741992377	2673365014	